
Date Day Opponent Location Time
12/1/23 Friday Haxtun Fleming 4:00 PM

12/2/2023 Saturday Belleview Christian Westminster 5:30 PM
12/8/2023 Friday Caliche Fleming 4:00 PM

12/15-12/16/23 Friday/Saturday Fleming Winter Hoops Tourney Fleming 4:00 PM 4 games each day
12/19/2023 Tuesday Lone Star Fleming 4:00 PM

1/5/2024 Friday Arickaree Arickaree 4:00 PM
1/12/2024 Friday Stratton Stratton 4:00 PM
1/13/2024 Saturday Prairie Prairie 3:00 PM
1/18/2024 Thursday Akron Akron 4:00 PM
1/19/2024 Friday Peetz Fleming 4:00 PM
1/26/2024 Friday Merino Merino 4:00 PM
1/27/2024 Saturday Briggsdale Briggsdale 4:00 PM

2/2/2024 Friday Weldon Valley Fleming 4:00 PM
2/3/2024 Saturday Genoa-Hugo Fleming 3:00 PM
2/9/2024 Friday McClave Fleming 4:00 PM Varsity only

2/10/2024 Saturday Flatirons Westminster 12:00 PM
2/15/2024 Thursday Sedgwick County Ovid 4:00 PM
2/16/2024 Friday Idalia Fleming 4:00 PM

District Basketball NJC TBD
3/1-3/2/2024 Friday/Saturday Regional Basketball TBD TBD
3/14/-3/15/2024 Thursday/Friday/Saturday State Basketball TBD TBD


